



## DISTRICT 7020: HAITI EARTHQUAKE DISASTER RECOVERY FUND

In response to the devastation caused by the recent earthquake in Haiti,
District 7020 has set up a Disaster Recovery Fund.

The fund is managed by Rotary's DNA-RAG Rotarian Action Group, a 501(c)3, #47-3860087 in cooperation with District 7020's Disaster Relief Committee

http://www.dna-rag.com/

http://www.7020.org/



## WAYS TO CONTRIBUTE

By Credit Card or PayPal: <a href="https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted-button-id=ESJ9N2CASADV2">https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted-button-id=ESJ9N2CASADV2</a>

## By wire transfer:

Account Name: Disaster Network of Assistance - Rotarian Action Group, Inc. dba "DNA-RAG"

Account #: 12 1682 8928 Swift Code: PNCCUS33

Physical address of Bank: PNC Bank, 9033 Glades Rd, Boca Raton, FL 33433

Contact: PDG Phil Lustig, Vice Chair, Tel: 1 561 212 6554 Email: <a href="mailto:phil.lustig3@gmail.com">phil.lustig3@gmail.com</a>

## By Check:

Payable to: DNA-RAG

Send to: PDG Phil Lustig, 11015 Vía Lucca, Boynton Beach, FL 33437

Ensure payee instructions entered for: "District 7020 Haiti Earthquake Fund"

and state Donor's Name

For further information on District 7020 contact:

District 7020 Disaster Chair: Haresh Ramchandani

Email: 7020relief@gmail.com